
 

Dear Parents,  

We continue with the second Family Scavenger Hunt. We would love to hear from you 

with some pictures!  

The activity is: ​ Family Scavenger Hunt : Staying connected to the senses 

 

Primary School Counselors   

Alicia Amador/ ​alamador@cng.edu  

Violeta Barrios/ ​vbarrios@cng.edu   

   

Elementary School Counselors 

Monica Posada / ​moposada@cng.edu 

Adriana Iragorri/ ​airagorri@cng.edu 

 

 

 

 

Middle School Counselors 

Malia Bodhaine / 

malia.bodhaine@cng.edu 

Lina Lopez / ​llopez@cng.edu  

 

High School Counselors  

Felipe Merizalde / ​fmerizalde@cng.edu 

Marcela Cobo / ​mcobo@cng.edu 

Kate Harvey / ​kharvey@cng.edu 

Juliana Tamayo /​jtamayo@cng​.ed 
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